



\$~27, 28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12623/2022, CM APPL. 38240/2022

SANJAY ARORA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanicka Miittal, Advocate.

versus

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.Respondents

Through: Dr. Vikrant Narayan Vasudeva,
Mr. Sarthak Chiller and Mr. Rohit
Lochav, Advocates for Delhi Dental
Council.

Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, ASC, GNCTD
with Mr. Yash Upadhyay, Advocate
for R-1.

Mr. Deepak Biswas, Ms. Ruchika
Rathi and Ms. Varsha Aggarwal,
Advocates for R-4.

+ W.P.(C) 16081/2022, CM APPL. 50192/2022

UDIT AGGARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Deepak Biswas, Ms. Ruchika
Rathi and Ms. Varsha Aggarwal,
Advocates.

versus

DELHI DENTAL COUNCIL AND ORSRespondents

Through: Dr. Vikrant Narayan Vasudeva,
Mr. Sarthak Chiller and Mr. Rohit
Lochav, Advocates for Delhi Dental
Council.

Ms. Kanicka Miittal, Advocate for R-
3.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **01.08.2024**

1. It is already 04:50 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up these matters today.
2. Re-notify on 3rd December, 2024.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

AUGUST 1, 2024

nk