



\$~26 & 27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010329052022

+ W.P.(C) 12623/2022 & CM APPL. 38240/2022, CM APPL.
2617/2026

SANJAY ARORA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Vinita Sasidharan and Ms. Neha
Narang, Advocates

versus

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Dhruv Rohatgi, Panel Counsel
GNCTD with Ms. Chandrika
Sachdeva and Mr. Dhruv Kumar
Mr. Deepak Biswas, Ms. Ruchika
Rathi, Mr. Siddharth Swain, Mr.
Mayank Rai, Mr. Himanshu Sharma,
Advocates
Dr. Vikrant Narayan Vasudeva and
Mr. Arindam Gupta, Advocate for R-
3

(27)

CNR No. DLHC010437002022

+ W.P.(C) 16081/2022 & CM APPL. 50192/2022, CM APPL.
2528/2026

UDIT AGGARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Deepak Biswas, Ms. Ruchika
Rathi, Mr. Siddharth Swain, Mr.
Mayank Rai, Mr. Himanshu Sharma,



Advocates

versus

DELHI DENTAL COUNCIL AND ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Dr. Vikrant Narayan Vasudeva and
Mr. Arindam Gupta, Advocates
Mr. Sumit K. Batra with Ms. Priyanka
Jindal, Advocates
Ms. Vinita Sasidharan and Ms. Neha
Narang, Advocates for R-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

06.08.2026

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today .
2. List on 11.01.2027.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 6, 2026/NS